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FOOTBALL 2025-2026 

Scrimmage: Saturday,  August 16, 2025  8am Intrasquad Silver vs Red (Freshmen), 9 am Intrasquad JV/Varsity​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Scrimmage:  Friday, August 22, 2025 5:00. 6:00. 7:00 vs Katy Morton Ranch @ Katy Legacy Stadium 

VARSITY JV RED JV SILVER FRESHMAN RED FRESHMAN SILVER 
 Cy Falls (Teacher App.)  

Away Friday 8/29/25 
7:00 PM Pridgeon Stadium 

Cy Falls 
Home Thursday 8/28/25​

6:00 PM 

Cy Falls 
Home Thursday 8/28/25​

4:30 PM 

Cy Falls 
Away Thursday 8/28/25 

6:00 PM 

Cy Falls 
Away Thursday 8/28/25 

4:30 PM 

Spring (ES Night)  
Home Thursday 9/4/25​

6:30pm Pridgeon Stadium 

Spring 
Away Wednesday 9/3/25 

6:00 PM 

Katy Freeman 
Away Wednesday 9/3/25 

5:30PM 

Spring 
Home Wednesday 9/3/25 

6:00 PM 

Spring 
Home Wednesday 9/3/25 

4:30PM 
Aldine Davis (Red Out) 
Home Saturday 9/13/25 

6:00 PM CF-FCU Stadium 

Aldine Davis 
Away  Thursday 9/11/25 

6:00 PM 

Open 
Away  Thursday 9/11/25 

4:30PM 

Aldine Davis 
Home  Thursday 9/11/25 

6:00 PM 

Aldine Davis 
Home  Thursday 9/11/25 

4:30PM 
Cy Park (Senior Night) 

Away  Friday 9/19/25  
7:00 PM Pridgeon Stadium 

Cy Park 
Home Thursday 9/18/25​

6:00 PM 

Katy Freeman 
Home Thursday 9/18/25​

4:30 PM 

Cy Park 
Away Thursday 9/18/25 

6:00 PM 

Katy Freeman 
Away Thursday 9/18/25 

4:30 PM 
 Waller (HC) 

Home Thursday 10/2/25 
6:00 PM  CF-FCU Stadium  

 Waller 
Away Wednesday 10/1/25 

6:00 PM 

 Waller 
Away Wednesday 10/1/25 

4:30 PM 

Waller 
Home Wednesday 10/1/25 

6:00 PM 

Waller 
Home Wednesday 10/1/25 

4:30 PM 
Cy Woods (Pink Out) 

Away Saturday 10/11/25 
11:00 AM CF-FCU Stadium 

Cy Woods 
Home Thursday 10/9/25​

6:00 PM 

Cy Woods 
Home Thursday 10/9/25​

4:30 PM 

Cy Woods 
Away Thursday 10/9/25 

6:00 PM 

Cy Woods 
Away Thursday 10/9/25 

4:30 PM 
Cy Ranch (Off.App) 

Away Saturday 10/18/25 
7:00 PM CF-FCU Stadium 

Cy Ranch 
Home Thursday 10/16/25 

6:00 PM 

Cy Ranch 
Home  Thursday 10/16/25 

4:30 PM 

Cy Ranch 
Away  Thursday 10/16/25 

6:00 PM 

Cy Ranch 
Away  Thursday 10/16/25 

4:30 PM 
Bridgeland (MS Night) 
Home Friday 10/24/25 

7:00 PM CF-FCU Stadium  

Bridgeland 
Away Thursday 10/23/25 

6:00 PM 

Bridgeland 
Away Thursday 10/23/25 

4:30 PM 

Bridgeland 
Home Thursday 10/23/25 

6:00 PM 

Bridgeland 
Home Thursday 10/23/25 

4:30 PM 
Langham Creek 

Away Thursday 10/30/25 
6:30 PM Pridgeon Stadium 

Langham Creek 
Home Wednesday 10/29/25​

6:00 PM 

Langham Creek 
Home Wednesday 10/29/25​

4:30 PM 

Langham Creek 
Away Wednesday 10/29/25 

6:00 PM 

Langham Creek 
Away Wednesday 10/29/25 

4:30 PM 
Cy Springs (ES Night)  
Home  Friday 11/7/25 

7:00 PM CF-FCU Stadium 

Cy Springs  
Away Thursday 11/6/25 

6:00 PM 

Cy Springs  
Away Thursday 11/6/25 

4:30 PM 

Cy Springs 
Home Thursday 11/6/25 

6:00 PM 

Cy Springs 
Home Thursday 11/6/25 

4:30 PM 
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